
台東體中田徑場

26-28 Apr 2016

105年全國中等學校運動會-射箭(國中組)

國中男子組

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 661 1 湯智鈞 NTP3 6 (29,29,26,28)

8/ 617 8 林子翔 HL3 2 (25,29,22,28)

12/ 612 12 劉俊良 TT1 5 T.9 (26,26,26,21,22)

29/ 590 29 卓奕憬 TP2 6 T.10 (26,24,25,26,27)

3/ 645 3 陳宸 HL3 3 (27,26,22,24,22)

22/ 601 22 吳柏緯 TP2 7 (25,26,23,25,29)

23/ 599 23 柯庭風 TP1 2 (26,26,27,27)

34/ 586 34 李佳璋 TY5 6 (27,27,25,28)

湯智鈞  (NTP3)

7 (27,28,29,29)

卓奕憬  (TP2)

1 (27,27,27,26)

吳柏緯  (TP2)

6 (24,23,28,28,30)

李佳璋  (TY5)

4 (26,28,23,25,24)

湯智鈞  (NTP3)

6 (27,25,27,28)

吳柏緯  (TP2)

2 (20,19,28,25)

卓奕憬  (TP2)

6 (27,28,27)

李佳璋  (TY5)

0 (26,27,24)

GOLD

湯智鈞  (NTP3)

SILVER

吳柏緯  (TP2)

BRONZE

卓奕憬  (TP2)
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台東體中田徑場

26-28 Apr 2016

105年全國中等學校運動會-射箭(國中組)

國中男子組

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 661 1 湯智鈞 NTP3 6 (29,29,27)

64/ 532 64 顏浩哲 TP4 0 (18,21,26)

33/ 587 33 蔡德諺 TC1 6 T.9 (27,22,26,22,29)

32/ 588 32 李樸睿 TP4 5 T.9 (22,23,26,25,22)

17/ 604 17 涂嘉詳 TT1 7 (25,27,27,26,27)

48/ 567 48 江宇翔 TP6 3 (25,17,23,27,25)

49/ 564 49 李明遠 HCH3 0 (22,15,21)

16/ 607 16 林聖旻 TC2 6 (23,21,22)

9/ 616 9 陳煒鵬 NTP5 7 (23,26,27,22,26)

56/ 552 56 李宇哲 NTP1 3 (23,20,26,27,24)

41/ 578 41 方紀鑫 KS6 6 (25,24,26,24,25)

24/ 599 24 高銘鴻 TP4 4 (21,29,26,24,21)

25/ 595 25 林詠荃 TC1 7 (26,29,25,27)

40/ 579 40 曾硯琦 HC1 1 (19,22,25,25)

57/ 550 57 高念慈 HL1 0 (16,27,24)

8/ 617 8 林子翔 HL3 6 (18,28,28)

5/ 631 5 林稚喻 TC2 6 (24,27,25,24,27)

60/ 544 60 李聖儒 TT1 4 (22,27,25,26,23)

37/ 580 37 林宗諺 NTP2 6 (24,28,23,25,24)

28/ 590 28 柯游源 KL1 4 (25,22,23,25,23)

21/ 601 21 吳堃嘉 TN2 5 T.8 (25,22,28,23,24)

44/ 575 44 李泰毅 NTP5 6 T.10 (24,25,17,23,25)

53/ 556 53 溫廷恩 TY7 2 (21,22,26,22)

12/ 612 12 劉俊良 TT1 6 (29,17,27,27)

13/ 609 13 詹維凱 NTP4 6 (24,22,26)

52/ 558 52 楊宗翰 CY1 0 (19,20,19)

45/ 573 45 潘偉杰 HCH3 2 (20,26,26,24)

20/ 602 20 廖彥瑋 HCH2 6 (28,28,26,24)

29/ 590 29 卓奕憬 TP2 6 (25,24,28,21)

36/ 581 36 黃憲威 NT2 2 (21,25,24,20)

61/ 543 61 谷權威 NT2 0 (18,20,24)

4/ 644 4 陳昭升 KS6 6 (24,25,25)

湯智鈞  (NTP3)

7 (24,26,28,27)

蔡德諺  (TC1)

1 (24,25,22,24)

涂嘉詳  (TT1)

3 (24,23,25,25,24)

林聖旻  (TC2)

7 (17,27,28,25,27)

陳煒鵬  (NTP5)

6 (21,26,28,25)

方紀鑫  (KS6)

2 (24,24,23,22)

林詠荃  (TC1)

4 T.10 (26,23,25,28,25)

林子翔  (HL3)

6 T.6 (22,25,28,26,28)

林稚喻  (TC2)

6 (24,25,25,22)

林宗諺  (NTP2)

2 (20,24,27,21)

李泰毅  (NTP5)

0 (17,18,20)

劉俊良  (TT1)

6 (27,24,22)

詹維凱  (NTP4)

0 (21,24,24)

廖彥瑋  (HCH2)

6 (23,26,27)

卓奕憬  (TP2)

7 (26,26,25,28)

陳昭升  (KS6)

1 (22,25,25,27)

湯智鈞  (NTP3)

6 (29,27,29,28)

林聖旻  (TC2)

2 (24,29,24,21)

陳煒鵬  (NTP5)

4 (22,24,27,30,27)

林子翔  (HL3)

6 (26,28,26,25,28)

林稚喻  (TC2)

2 (27,26,25,25)

劉俊良  (TT1)

6 (28,26,28,25)

廖彥瑋  (HCH2)

4 (25,24,29,28,21)

卓奕憬  (TP2)

6 (28,26,27,27,24)

湯智鈞  (NTP3)

6 (29,29,26,28)

林子翔  (HL3)

2 (25,29,22,28)

劉俊良  (TT1)

5 T.9 (26,26,26,21,22)

卓奕憬  (TP2)

6 T.10 (26,24,25,26,27)
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台東體中田徑場

26-28 Apr 2016

105年全國中等學校運動會-射箭(國中組)

國中男子組

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

3/ 645 3 陳宸 HL3 6 (27,25,28)

62/ 540 62 鐘冠凱 KS6 0 (26,24,24)

35/ 582 35 游輝彥 TY5 2 (25,21,25,24)

30/ 590 30 黃志豪 HC1 6 (26,24,15,25)

19/ 603 19 吳哲朋 HC3 6 (26,25,23,24,27)

46/ 573 46 彭德揚 TY7 4 (21,22,25,27,17)

51/ 558 51 鄒俊彥 HCH2 0 (14,17,23)

14/ 608 14 李育豪 TY4 6 (25,24,28)

11/ 613 11 許家豪 NTP3 6 (24,27,24)

54/ 556 54 林家慶 NTP6 0 (16,20,22)

43/ 575 43 陳兆鉉 HCH3 1 (24,25,26,25)

22/ 601 22 吳柏緯 TP2 7 (25,26,26,28)

27/ 593 27 王檠睿 TC2 6 (27,24,24)

38/ 580 38 林廷翰 NTP5 0 (21,22,23)

59/ 545 59 劉子熙 HCH1 0 (24,22,24)

6/ 626 6 李諺宥 NTP1 6 (28,24,27)

7/ 619 7 戴宇軒 NTP3 6 (24,25,26,27,26)

58/ 545 58 詹郡豪 NTP4 4 (21,25,24,28,26)

39/ 580 39 蔡泳震 TN2 0 (24,23,23)

26/ 595 26 鄭祐霖 TN2 6 (25,24,29)

23/ 599 23 柯庭風 TP1 6 (25,24,26)

42/ 576 42 羅逸帆 HCH5 0 (24,17,25)

55/ 556 55 張柏昱 NTP2 2 (24,25,22,20)

10/ 613 10 曾韋華 HCH2 6 (20,28,24,23)

15/ 607 15 郭永澄 TY5 6 (25,28,26)

50/ 559 50 陳孟谷 HL3 0 (24,18,24)

47/ 569 47 林翰均 HC1 6 T.9 (20,24,22,26,25)

18/ 603 18 索煒哲 KL1 5 T.6 (24,22,22,24,29)

31/ 590 31 許杰 TC1 5 T.9 (22,25,27,27,27)

34/ 586 34 李佳璋 TY5 6 T.X (25,26,27,24,23)

63/ 534 63 吳泓毅 TP2 1 (21,22,23)

2/ 646 2 楊恢哲 NTP1 5 (26,22,27)

陳宸  (HL3)

6 (26,26,25)

黃志豪  (HC1)

0 (24,24,21)

吳哲朋  (HC3)

7 (22,25,29,22,24)

李育豪  (TY4)

3 (27,24,26,22,20)

許家豪  (NTP3)

1 (22,19,26,26)

吳柏緯  (TP2)

7 (29,27,26,27)

王檠睿  (TC2)

2 (25,26,26,20)

李諺宥  (NTP1)

6 (26,24,28,24)

戴宇軒  (NTP3)

4 (19,25,25,28,25)

鄭祐霖  (TN2)

6 (23,28,24,25,28)

柯庭風  (TP1)

6 (25,27,27,27)

曾韋華  (HCH2)

2 (27,23,24,24)

郭永澄  (TY5)

7 (26,28,25,27)

林翰均  (HC1)

1 (20,26,25,25)

李佳璋  (TY5)

6 (24,23,30,28)

楊恢哲  (NTP1)

2 (23,26,28,27)

陳宸  (HL3)

6 T.9 (23,25,28,26,30)

吳哲朋  (HC3)

5 T.6 (24,26,27,26,27)

吳柏緯  (TP2)

7 (26,25,28,27,26)

李諺宥  (NTP1)

3 (22,27,24,27,24)

鄭祐霖  (TN2)

0 (24,25,23)

柯庭風  (TP1)

6 (27,28,29)

郭永澄  (TY5)

2 (26,25,24,23)

李佳璋  (TY5)

6 (26,26,24,24)

陳宸  (HL3)

3 (27,26,22,24,22)

吳柏緯  (TP2)

7 (25,26,23,25,29)

柯庭風  (TP1)

2 (26,26,27,27)

李佳璋  (TY5)

6 (27,27,25,28)
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台東體中田徑場

26-28 Apr 2016

105年全國中等學校運動會-射箭(國中組)

國中男子組

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 湯智鈞 NTP3 新北市明德高中 661 /  1 6 7 6 6 7 6
2 吳柏緯 TP2 臺北市北安國中 601 / 22 7 7 7 7 6 2
3 卓奕憬 TP2 臺北市北安國中 590 / 29 6 7 6 6 1 6
4 李佳璋 TY5 桃園市永豐高中 586 / 34 6 6 6 6 4 0
5 劉俊良 TT1 臺東縣台東體中 612 / 12 6 6 6 5 (121)
6 陳宸 HL3 花蓮縣自強國中 645 /  3 6 6 6 3 (121)
7 柯庭風 TP1 臺北市中正國中 599 / 23 6 6 6 2 (106)
8 林子翔 HL3 花蓮縣自強國中 617 /  8 6 6 6 2 (104)
9 吳哲朋 HC3 新竹市富禮國中 603 / 19 6 7 5
9 廖彥瑋 HCH2 新竹縣博愛國中 602 / 20 6 6 4
9 李諺宥 NTP1 新北市三和國中 626 /  6 6 6 3
9 林稚喻 TC2 臺中市四箴國中 631 /  5 6 6 2
9 林聖旻 TC2 臺中市四箴國中 607 / 16 6 7 2
9 郭永澄 TY5 桃園市永豐高中 607 / 15 6 7 2
9 鄭祐霖 TN2 臺南市金城國中 595 / 26 6 6 0
9 陳煒鵬 NTP5 新北市桃子腳國中 616 /  9 7 6 4
17 戴宇軒 NTP3 新北市明德高中 619 /  7 6 4
17 方紀鑫 KS6 高雄市鳳西國中 578 / 41 6 2
17 曾韋華 HCH2 新竹縣博愛國中 613 / 10 6 2
17 李泰毅 NTP5 新北市桃子腳國中 575 / 44 6 0
17 李育豪 TY4 桃園市平鎮國中 608 / 14 6 3
17 林宗諺 NTP2 新北市汐止國中 580 / 37 6 2
17 林翰均 HC1 新竹市三民國中 569 / 47 6 1
17 林詠荃 TC1 臺中市中港高中 595 / 25 7 4
17 楊恢哲 NTP1 新北市三和國中 646 /  2 5 2
17 涂嘉詳 TT1 臺東縣台東體中 604 / 17 7 3
17 王檠睿 TC2 臺中市四箴國中 593 / 27 6 2
17 蔡德諺 TC1 臺中市中港高中 587 / 33 6 1
17 許家豪 NTP3 新北市明德高中 613 / 11 6 1
17 詹維凱 NTP4 新北市柑園國中 609 / 13 6 0
17 陳昭升 KS6 高雄市鳳西國中 644 /  4 6 1
17 黃志豪 HC1 新竹市三民國中 590 / 30 6 0
33 劉子熙 HCH1 新竹縣石光國中 545 / 59 0
33 吳堃嘉 TN2 臺南市金城國中 601 / 21 5
33 吳泓毅 TP2 臺北市北安國中 534 / 63 1
33 張柏昱 NTP2 新北市汐止國中 556 / 55 2
33 彭德揚 TY7 桃園市迴龍國中 573 / 46 4
33 曾硯琦 HC1 新竹市三民國中 579 / 40 1
33 李宇哲 NTP1 新北市三和國中 552 / 56 3
33 李明遠 HCH3 新竹縣湖口高中 564 / 49 0
33 李樸睿 TP4 臺北市萬芳高中 588 / 32 5
33 李聖儒 TT1 臺東縣台東體中 544 / 60 4
33 林家慶 NTP6 新北市義學國中 556 / 54 0
33 林廷翰 NTP5 新北市桃子腳國中 580 / 38 0
33 柯游源 KL1 基隆市銘傳國中 590 / 28 4
33 楊宗翰 CY1 嘉義縣阿里山國中 558 / 52 0
33 江宇翔 TP6 臺北市雙園國中 567 / 48 3
33 游輝彥 TY5 桃園市永豐高中 582 / 35 2
33 溫廷恩 TY7 桃園市迴龍國中 556 / 53 2
33 潘偉杰 HCH3 新竹縣湖口高中 573 / 45 2
33 索煒哲 KL1 基隆市銘傳國中 603 / 18 5
33 羅逸帆 HCH5 新竹縣橫山國中 576 / 42 0
33 蔡泳震 TN2 臺南市金城國中 580 / 39 0
33 許杰 TC1 臺中市中港高中 590 / 31 5
33 詹郡豪 NTP4 新北市柑園國中 545 / 58 4
33 谷權威 NT2 南投縣埔里國中 543 / 61 0
33 鄒俊彥 HCH2 新竹縣博愛國中 558 / 51 0
33 鐘冠凱 KS6 高雄市鳳西國中 540 / 62 0
33 陳兆鉉 HCH3 新竹縣湖口高中 575 / 43 1
33 陳孟谷 HL3 花蓮縣自強國中 559 / 50 0
33 顏浩哲 TP4 臺北市萬芳高中 532 / 64 0
33 高念慈 HL1 花蓮縣三民國中 550 / 57 0
33 高銘鴻 TP4 臺北市萬芳高中 599 / 24 4
33 黃憲威 NT2 南投縣埔里國中 581 / 36 2
65 陳柏愷 CH1 彰化縣田中高中 530 / 65
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台東體中田徑場

26-28 Apr 2016

105年全國中等學校運動會-射箭(國中組)

國中男子組

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

66 曾昶軒 TY2 桃園市介壽國中 528 / 66
67 賴纮宥 TP1 臺北市中正國中 528 / 67
68 周軒維 NTP2 新北市汐止國中 527 / 68
69 劉宸華 HC2 新竹市建華國中 520 / 69
70 王俊穎 TN3 臺南市海佃國中 518 / 70
71 曾佳順 NT2 南投縣埔里國中 515 / 71
72 陳博觀 CH1 彰化縣田中高中 508 / 72
73 吳嘉哲 TY7 桃園市迴龍國中 504 / 73
74 劉展銓 HL1 花蓮縣三民國中 501 / 74
75 陳景朋 TY1 桃園市仁和國中 500 / 75
76 廖宇豐 TP3 臺北市南門國中 492 / 76
77 鄭元瑋 TY3 桃園市內壢國中 491 / 77
78 楊詠鈞 TY1 桃園市仁和國中 487 / 78
79 張家豪 TP6 臺北市雙園國中 481 / 79
80 陳宇勤 NT1 南投縣大成國中 481 / 80
81 楊育智 HC2 新竹市建華國中 480 / 81
82 林冠緯 KS2 高雄市後勁國中 477 / 82
83 葉宸瑋 HCH5 新竹縣橫山國中 476 / 83
84 陳維志 TP6 臺北市雙園國中 475 / 84
85 崔淳凱 KS2 高雄市後勁國中 474 / 85
86 許德熙 TP3 臺北市南門國中 469 / 86
87 吳琮皓 TY3 桃園市內壢國中 465 / 87
88 吳權恩 TN1 臺南市大橋國中 462 / 88
89 黃柏彥 KS3 高雄市楠梓國中 452 / 89
90 洪鳴鍠 CH1 彰化縣田中高中 450 / 90
91 丁禮耀 TN1 臺南市大橋國中 448 / 91
92 羅元邦 TP1 臺北市中正國中 447 / 92
93 黃俊凱 TY1 桃園市仁和國中 444 / 93
94 鄭鳴憲 CY1 嘉義縣阿里山國中 440 / 94
95 石騰 CY1 嘉義縣阿里山國中 434 / 95
96 范子安 TY2 桃園市介壽國中 432 / 96
97 張善鈞 TP3 臺北市南門國中 419 / 97
98 張聖恩 HL2 花蓮縣玉里國中 407 / 98
99 李昕祐 TN1 臺南市大橋國中 400 / 99
100 朱睿煬 KS1 高雄市右昌國中 385 /100
101 田雋嶽 HL1 花蓮縣三民國中 383 /101
102 蔡秉叡 KL1 基隆市銘傳國中 380 /102
103 林仲秋 HL2 花蓮縣玉里國中 376 /103
104 潘懷恩 NT1 南投縣大成國中 353 /104
105 余裕佳 KS2 高雄市後勁國中 331 /105
106 潘識傑 NT1 南投縣大成國中 326 /106
107 蔡昕達 KS3 高雄市楠梓國中 317 /107
108 洪駿偉 KS3 高雄市楠梓國中 316 /108
109 吳秉科 CH2 彰化縣彰化藝中 288 /109
110 林子皓 CH2 彰化縣彰化藝中 288 /110
111 江易龍 TN3 臺南市海佃國中 208 /111
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